
Luxury Holidays – Quebec 

City  

 

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 
Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca 

 
Version – 1.01 

04 Feb 2021 

 
 

Tariffs 

▪ Cost per person in Canadian $s. 

▪ Rates include GST. 

▪ Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds). 

▪ Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child. 

 

Tour Code: DM-LUXYQBFA-L 

Valid From Valid To Applicable Twin Single  Triple Quad 
Youth Child 

Cancellation Policy 
12 to 16 6 to 11 

01-May-21 31-May-21 All Days $1,603  $3,000  $1,266  $1,039  $593  $379  30-Days 
                    

01-Jun-21 16-Sep-21 All Days $2,110  $4,014  $1,602  $1,293  $593  $379  30-Days 
                    

17-Sep-21 17-Oct-21 All Days $2,153  $4,100  $1,633  $1,316  $593  $379  30-Days 
                    

18-Oct-21 31-Oct-21 All Days $1,412  $2,618  $1,137  $942  $593  $379  30-Days 

    

Blackout dates may apply.  Please check with us. 

 

 

Room Configuration Beds   Occupancy   

TWIN  or   

SINGLE  or   

TRIPLE   

QUAD   

YOUTH    

CHILD    

 

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes. 

 

mailto:sales@dmci.ca
https://dmci.ca/assets/pdf/For_All/1609816577_Important-Notes-V1.pdf

